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 2/1 covered deck, fenced,garage. 300 NW 3rd 
Ave JD. 

Instant Equity! 3/2 Fixer, estate, as is. 237 
NW Charolais Hts. JD. 

 3/1 13 ac. Guest quarters, stream, wildlife, 
seclusion. 49714 S Hwy 395 Ukiah 

 Motivated 3/2 MF w/addition outbuildings fenced. 
OWC. 260 E. Main St. LC.

 4/2 MF .56 ac. end of road, shop. 707 SE 
Hillcrest Rd. JD. 

 3/2, Lg lot w/ garage. 111 SE Elm St. JD. 

 3/3 RV parking,shop, garage, .73 ac 102 NE 
Charolais Hts. JD 

 3/3 156 NE Front St. PC. 
150 Highlan DR. MV

 lg lot irrigation well, garage. 
271 N Cozart St. PC

 3/1, carport, quiet street. 130 E 6TH ST 
PC. 

 79.11 ac. views, level land, 42620 
JACKALOPE LN. Burns. 

 Bank Owned 3/1. 26 Ac. 115 3rd PC 

 in John Day Plaza! 9000 sq ft .45 ac. 
parking, lg display windows,office,storage,loading docks. 
635 W. Main St. JD. 

Motivated! Restaurant Lounge W/3500 Sq.ft. 
Upgraded. Equipment And Furnishings Included. Owc. 137 
W. Front St. Pc

 Jackalope Ln Crane 
 341 +/- ac. $249,000 or rec. 

only 172+/-  OWC Middle Fork Ln. Ritter
1.22 ac. Irrigated, flat, utilities,views. 12th St. PC.

48 ac. city lot w/ service 335 N. Cozart, PC. 
, Borders BLM, w/ NF JD River. OWC Wall 

Creek Monument. 

Beautiful 2992 sq ft 4/2 Marlette on 
breathtaking 330 acre view 
property. Home is placed out of 
sight for complete privacy. Property 
has lots of wildlife and is located 
on Angel Gulch boasting 7 springs. 
Property is fully fenced with 
cultivated  pastures.  Additional 
134 acres available for $230,000. 
25988 LAYCOCK CREEK RD Mount 
Vernon  RMLS#18148937
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RURAL RESIDENTIAL

3338RR   Ranchette with views of Aldrich 
Mountain on John Day River.. 32.55 
acres, 3  pastures fenced. 11.50 acres of 
irrigation rights with grass and alfalfa. 
1977 home , 2,392 sq ft, 4bd/2ba .Barn 
and shop. 51053 Hwy. 26 Mt. Vernon, 
OR 97865 $425,000 RMLS18348172
3375RR Pride of ownership/ Motivated.  
Quick access to  Unity Reservoir and 
State Park. 4+/-acres with 1997 
Fleetwood Triple wide on foundation. 
3bd/2ba, 2260 sq.ft. 30 x 60 3-bay shop. 
Barn, storage shed.  32310 Rice Rd. 
Unity, OR 97884 $245,000 
RMLS#19573521
LOTS AND LAND

3314A Beautiful,buildable 7 acres in the 
city of Monument. Minutes to John Day 
River  Close proximity to Heppner and 
North Side hunting units. Hwy 402 
Monument, OR 97864 $89,000 
RMLS#18201302
3315L Enjoy a City lot in the Quiet town 
of Monument Oregon. Close distance to 
School, local store, and John Day 
River.3rd St. Monument, OR 97864 
$17,500 RMLS#18225126
3390L Belshaw, 360 acres, forest setting 
with ponderosa pines,doug fir,white fir 
& juniper trees.Excellent hunting 
property. Call for a detailed information 
packet and directions to property. 
Belshaw Mt. Vernon, OR 97865 $199,000  
RMLS#1928929

OFFICE

541-575-2121
160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION 
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

COMM./DEV

3022D [JUST REDUCED AGAIN] 2 LG PARCELS 
ADJ TO GRANT CO, OREGON AIRPORT & IND 
PK w/desig Ent. zone. 104+/- acs zoned RR1-
ac min & 75+/- ac zoned RR5-ac min. County 
known for over 2 mil acs of  NF land. Poss 
terms to qual buyer. $446,300 $269,500 
RMLS#14382534
3193C   [REDUCED] BLUE MOUNTAIN MINI 
MARKET ON HWY 395. Gas Station/Mini 
Market. Incl concrete MH pad with hookups. 
Variance req to place home. Financials avail 
to qual buyers. Inventory will be purchased 
at closing. Sale subj to TL partition. Agent 
related to seller. 150 Mountain Blvd, MV. 
$299,000, $199,000  $179,000  
RMLS#16339841
3232C  PRICE REDUCTION!  COMMERCIAL 
STOREFRONT in John Day. 1575 +/- SF. Good 
location for business or office space. Lg 
reception area & 3soundproof rooms plus 
rear storage or work area. 166 SE Dayton, JD. 
$65,000 $59,500  RMLS#17141618
BUSY, BUSY! WE NEED LISTINGS
RECENT CLOSING
3395R 3/2  LC 99,999
3326R 3/2 CC $244,500
3367R 4/2 JD $148,000
3393R 3/2 CC $325,000
3328R 3/2 JD $125,000
3248R 3/2 PC $99,000
3402R 4/2 PC  $174,900
3395R 3/2  LC 99,999
1500R 3/2  JD $289,000
1503 4/1 JD $144,000 
1437 /2 JD $170,000
3320L 5ac. Unity $50,000
1505 3/3 PC $225,000
PENDING SALES:
1498 Res. JD $139,200
3371R 4/2 JD $319,000
3405R 3/2 JD $235,900
3372R 3/2.5 JD $299,500
3202RR 5/2 80ac MV $275,000
3411R 2/1 JD $74,900
3392R 2/1 JD $135,000
1509 Res. PC $92,000
3319A 5.1 AC $79,500

Visit our website and videos for 
new multiple timbered and 

recreational properties with LOP 
tags @ easternoregonrealty.net

NEW LISTINGS:

3423R Manufactured home on 1.18 acre of 
fenced land. 5bd/2ba, 1782sqft Oakwood. 
Irrigated fenced pasture from Cummins 
ditch. Great for livestock or 4-H animals. 
Garage & chicken coop. 250 Southfork Rd. 
Dayville, OR 97825 $175,000 
RMLS#19647409
3421C Excellent business location in hub of 
John Day. 2,150 +/- sq. ft. updated retail. No 
inventory included. 121 E. Main St. John 
Day, OR 97845 $100,000  RMLS#19690485
RESIDENTIAL

3417R Beautiful custom home setting on 
hilltop with unbelievable views. 3bd/2ba 
with office, 1844sqft built in 2009.Open 
floor plan, decks, lg. yard w/underground 
sprinklers, fenced .12X16 garden shed w/
loft. 30X40 shop. 26459 W. Bench Rd. John 
Day, OR 97845 $385,000 RMLS#19023467
3408R Price Reduction! Farmhouse Style 
home built in 1975. 1,720 sq ft, 3bd/2ba . 
Upstairs 2lg.bds, 1with private balcony. New 
cedar privacy fence. Front covered deck. 
Should finance USDA/FHA/VA/Conv. 811 S. 
Overholt St. Prairie City, OR 97869 $187,000  
$185,000  RMLS#19632647

3414RR Updated 1,296 sqft MH. New 
Kitchen Cabinets, Kohler sink with added 
48 sqft attached pantry. Quiet setting will 
make you feel as if you’re on vacation. 
43257 Top Rd. Monument, OR 97864 
$250,000 RMLS#19157807 

FEATURED LISTING

3368R NEW PRICE!  Fixer upper. 
1,392 sq ft, 3bd/2ba.  Nice open floor 
plan. Cert woodstove. .17ac with 
large fenced in yard. Attached 1 car 
garage . 251 Council Mt. Vernon, OR 
97865 $90,000  $80,000  
RMLS#19415738  

DEAL OF THE WEEK 
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Place an Eagle Help Wanted

ad today and reach over

6,000 Readers

each week. Plus, reach 

90,000 Visitors

on MyEagleNews.com

at no additional cost.

Call 541-575-0710 
or go online at 

MyEagleNews.com

To place your ad today

Searching for your next 

210 Trucks

2013 GMC 2500 HD Duramax 
6.6 turbo deisel with cano-
py. 1 owner. 93,000 miles. 
$28,000.00
Call/leave message: 
541-995-8185
541-221-3255 

631 For Rent

Monthly RV spaces with John 
Day River frontage and storage 
next to Thriftway grocery store. 
$320/month to include water, 
sewer and garbage. Riverside 
Home Park 677 W Main Street, 
John Day. 503-704-7541. 
riversidemhp.jimdo.com 
riversidehomepark@gmail.com

Large 2 bedroom, 2 bath home, 
pets allowed. $650 a month, 
$350 deposit. Next to Thriftway. 
Riverside Home Park, 677 W. 
Main St. 
Web - riversidemhp.jimdo.com, 
call 541-575-1341 or
email at riversidehomepark@
gmail.com

631 For Rent

CANYON CITY – PARTIALLY 
FURNISHED STUDIO APART-
MENTS. Utilities paid. No pets. 
No smoking. $350 a month. 
Storage sheds to rent by the 
month. C&M Apartments, 541-
620-1861 or 541-620-4828.

JOHN DAY
2 bedroom apartment down-

town. Newly remodeled interior 
and exterior, nice porch.

Private.
$800/month.
541-620-1976

JOHN DAY
1 bedroom apartment near the 
library. All new interior/exterior, 

nice porch.
$700/month.
541-620-1976

SELL IT FAST IN THE 
CLASSIFIEDS

For Sale or Rent
Business or office storefront 

located at 160 S.E. Dayton St.
$350/month.

Call 541-820-3721.

651 Help Wanted

Community Counseling Solu-
tions (CCS) is looking for their 
next driven part-time, on-call 
Residential Associates (RA) 
for Juniper Ridge Acute Care 
Center located in John Day, 
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